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Dates in red denote “Non-School Days” Partial or Full
Dates in red and underlined denote Teachers - No Students

AUGUST
18-20 New Teacher Orientation
24-25 Teacher Work Day - Elementary Level
25-26 Teacher Work Day - Secondary Level
25 Teacher Work Day - All (Back-to-School Event)
26-27  Strong Start Conferences - Elementary Level
27 Teacher Professional Development - MS & HS Only

SEPTEMBER
1 First Day of School
7 NO SCHOOL - Labor Day
21 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional Development

OCTOBER
12 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional Development
23 *Virtual Half Day for All Grades – AM Classes Only
 (High School Teachers PM Professional Development)
 
NOVEMBER
2 *Virtual Learning Day - High School Students ONLY
3 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Records Day (End of Q1)
9 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional Development
23-24 *Virtual Learning Day - All K-12 Students & Staff
25-27 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break
30 *Virtual Learning Day - All K-12 Students & Staff

DECEMBER
1-4 *Virtual Learning Day - All K-12 Students & Staff
23-31 NO SCHOOL - Winter Break (Dec. 23-Jan.1)
JANUARY
1 NO SCHOOL - Winter Break (Dec. 23-Jan.1)
15 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional Development
18 NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
25 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Records Day (End of Q2)
FEBRUARY
16 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional Development

MARCH
26 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Records Day (End of Q3)
29-31 NO SCHOOL - Spring Break (March 29-April 5)
APRIL
1-5 NO SCHOOL - Spring Break (March 29-April 5)
30 *NO SCHOOL - All K-12 Students, MS & HS Staff;
 Elementary Teachers Report for Prof. Development
MAY
31 NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day
JUNE
10 Last Student Day of School
11 Teacher Records Day (End of Q4)
13 High School Graduation (BCHS-11am; BEHS 3pm)

2020-21 School Calendar

*
*

SCHOOL START TIMES:
Elementary Schools . . . . 8:50 am
Middle Schools  . . . . . . . 7:18 am

High Schools  . . . . . . . . . 7:55 am
Fairview South . . . . . . . . 8:15 am

*

* *
*

* ** *



CONFERENCE DAYS:
Brookfield Central High School
Wednesday 10/7/20 4:00-8:00 pm 
Wednesday 12/2/20 4:00-7:00 pm 
Wednesday 2/17/21 4:00-8:00 pm 
Wednesday 5/5/21 4:00-6:00 pm

Brookfield East High School
Thursday 10/1/20 4:15-7:30 pm 
Thursday 12/3/20 4:15-7:30 pm 
Thursday 2/18/21 4:15-7:30 pm 
Thursday 5/13/21 4:15-6:00 pm

Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wednesday 10/14/20 3:30-7:15 pm
Thursday 10/22/20 3:30-7:15 pm
January Dates TBD

Wisconsin Hills Middle School
Wednesday 10/14/20 3:30-7:15 pm
Thursday 10/22/20 3:30-7:15 pm
Thursday 2/4/21 3:30-7:15 pm
Wednesday  2/10/21 3:30-7:15 pm
Thursday 4/22/21 3:30-7:15 pm

All Elementary Schools
Wednesday 11/11/20 4:00-8:00 pm
Tuesday 11/17/20 4:00-8:00 pm
Thursday 2/4/21  4:00-8:00 pm

Fairview South School
Wednesday 11/11/20 3:00-7:00 pm
Monday 11/16/20 3:00-7:00 pm
Thursday 4/22/21 3:00-7:00 pm
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